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NEWNHAM Regular Coordinator  

ECE 1st Year
(1st & 2nd semester)

Jennifer Saba ni
jennifer.saba ni@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

ECE 2nd Year
(3rd & 4th semester)

Laurie Georgopoulos
laurie.georgopoulos1@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

ECYA ‐ Accelerated Josephine Muhaya
josephine.muhaya@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

All Year BCD ‐ Degree Program Minodora Grigorescu
minodora.grigorescu@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

KING Regular Coordinator  

ECE 1st Year
(1st & 2nd semester)

Shawna Lee
shawna.lee@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

ECE 2nd Year
(3rd & 4th semester)

Julie Gerrits
julie.gerrits@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

BCD ‐ Degree Program 1st Year and 2nd Year Julie Gerrits
julie.gerrits@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

BCD ‐ Degree Program 3rd Year and 4th Year Shawna Lee
shawna.lee@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

IMH ‐ Infant Mental Health Jennifer Lewis
jennifer.lewis@senecapolytechnic.ca

 

 

Field Placement Coordinators

Donna Gilmore

donnalynn.gilmore@senecapolytechnic.ca

Kathrina Lalog

kathrina.lalog@senecapolytechnic.ca
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